Dr. Marlon King, Superintendent

v
o %

JMCSS Bell Schedule

School

Alexander Elementary

Andrew Jackson Elementary
Arlington Elementary
Community Montessori School
Denmark Elementary

East Elementary

Isaac Lane Elementary

JCM Early College High

Jackson Career & Technology (JCT)
Liberty Technology Magnet High
Lincoln Elementary

Madison Academic Magnet High
North Parkway Middle

North Side High

Northeast Middle/Academic
Academy

Nova Early Learning Center
Parkview Learning Center
Pope School

Rose Hill School

South Elementary

South Side High

Thelma Barker Elementary

Morning Start
Time
8:05a.m.
8:05 a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:05a.m.
7:15a.m.
8:05 a.m.
7:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
7:15a.m.
7:15a.m.
7:15a.m.

7:15 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

Afternoon
Dismissal Time
(Normal Day)

3:05 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:30 p-m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

County School System

Half-Day
Dismissal Time

11:20 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Multiple sessions offered; please contact school for details.

8:05a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
7:15a.m.
8:30a.m.

3:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:30 p.-m.

11:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
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