## JMCSS Bell Schedule

School	Morning Start Time	Afternoon Dismissal Time (Normal Day)	Half-Day Dismissal Time
Alexander Elementary	8:05 a.m.	3:05 p.m.	11:20 a.m.
Andrew Jackson Elementary	8:05 a.m.	3:05 p.m.	11:20 a.m.
Arlington Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m.
Community Montessori School	8:15 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	11:30 a.m.
Denmark Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m.
East Elementary	8:15 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	11:30 a.m.
Isaac Lane Elementary	8:05 a.m.	3:05 p.m.	11:20 a.m.
JCM Early College High	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
Jackson Career & Technology (JCT)	8:05 a.m.	3:05 p.m.	11:20 a.m.
Liberty Technology Magnet High	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
Lincoln Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m.
Madison Academic Magnet High	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
North Parkway Middle	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
North Side High	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
Northeast Middle/Academic Academy	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
Nova Early Learning Center	8:15 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	11:30 a.m.
Parkview Learning Center	Multiple sessions offered; please contact school for details.		
Pope School	8:05 a.m.	3:05 p.m.	11:20 a.m.
Rose Hill School	8:15 a.m.	3:15 p.m.	11:30 a.m.
South Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m.
South Side High	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.
Thelma Barker Elementary	8:30 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m.

		Ĩ	JACKSON - MADISON County School System
Dr. Marlon King, Superintendent			
West Bemis Middle	7:15 a.m.	2:15 p.m.	10:30 a.m.